



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 11509/2019**

P R CHEMICALS

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

12.04.2022

%

None has appeared for parties, when the matter was called.

List again on 29.11.2022.

YASHWANT VARMA, J

APRIL 12, 2022

mw